Toroidal Transformers for Universal Application
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  1• Encapsulated PC Transformers   1VA - 160VA

windings from 5 V to 60 V
Customer Standards
Ordering Key
1) Transformer Power VA
2) No. of Primaries
3) No. of Secondaries - 2 max.
4) Secondary Voltage
5) Mounting - Encapsulation
O = w/o Centering  Disk
M = with Centering Disk
K = in Polyamid Housing
B = with Center Potted
Insert
H = with Center Potted thru
hole
D = with DIN 35 rail mtg.
bracket
L = with vertical mtg.
bracket
0030 P1  -  2  -  010  -  M
   1       2      3      4        5
When ordering 2 secondaries,
both must be the same voltage.
Specifications subject to
change without notice!
gnittoPretneC
scsiDgniretneC
elytSgnitnuoM
lanimoN
rewoP
o/wthgiew&snoisnemiD
*erawdrahgnitnuom
mm
elytS
B
daerhT
elytS
H
eloHretneC
Ø
elytS
D
53NID
)mm+B(
mm
AV A B gk
51 06 13 3.0 4M 4M 8
03 07 23 5.0 4M 4M 8
05 08 53 7.0 5M 5M 01
08 29 63 9.0 6M 5M 01
021 29 54 2.1 6M 5M 01
061 401 44 5.1 6M 5M 01
522 211 84 9.1 8M 8M 8
003 511 85 3.2 8M 8M 8
005 531 06 5.3 8M 8M --
526 041 07 3.4 8M 8M --
008 061 06 1.5 8M 8M --
0001 061 27 5.6 8M 8M --
egremesdaelerehw.D.Ootmm4-3dnatikgnitnuomrofthgiehotmm3artxenawollA*
tekcarBgnitnuoMlacitreV
AV L W H .pyt1W X Y
05 08 83 57 85 46 62
08 59 93 68 95 08 72
021 59 94 68 96 08 13
061 501 84 59 86 59 03
522 211 25 001 27 59 23
003 711 36 501 38 69 34
005 531 36 021 38 311 14
526 041 47 521 49 811 05
008 061 36 541 38 031 14
0001 061 57 541 59 031 05
ksiDgnitnuoM
rewoP tloBgnitnuoM

220-2-1P0210 220-2-2P0210 22x2 37.2 5.42x2
550-2-1P0210 550-2-2P0210 55x2 30.1 3.16x2
Ordering Information
Example: 0030    P1  -2         -010      -K
Power (VA)
Number of Primaries
Polyamid Housing
Secondary Voltage
Number of Secondaries
rewoP
AV
rebmuNtraP yradnoceS
yramirP
V032
daoLlluF
V
tnerruC
A
tiucriCnepO
V
061
210-2-1P0610 21x2 76.6 5.31x2
510-2-1P0610 51x2 33.5 6.61x2
810-2-1P0610 81x2 44.4 0.02x2
220-2-1P0610 22x2 46.3 5.42x2
030-2-1P0610 03x2 76.2 5.33x2
550-2-1P0610 55x2 54.1 2.16x2
522
210-2-1P5220 21x2 83.9 1.31x2
510-2-1P5220 51x2 05.7 5.61x2
810-2-1P5220 81x2 52.6 7.91x2
220-2-1P5220 22x2 11.5 2.42x2
420-2-1P5220 42x2 96.4 5.62x2
030-2-1P5220 03x2 57.3 8.23x2
003
210-2-1P0030 21x2 5.21 1.31x2
810-2-1P0030 81x2 33.8 4.91x2
220-2-1P0030 22x2 28.6 8.32x2
520-2-1P0030 52x2 00.6 1.72x2
030-2-1P0030 03x2 00.5 5.23x2
530-2-1P0030 53x2 92.4 8.73x2
550-2-1P0030 55x2 37.2 6.95x2
005
020-2-1P0050 02x2 5.21 5.12x2
520-2-1P0050 52x2 0.01 7.62x2
030-2-1P0050 03x2 33.8 3.23x2
040-2-1P0050 04x2 52.6 0.34x2
550-2-1P0050 55x2 55.4 0.95x2
526
810-2-1P5260 81x2 4.71 3.91x2
220-2-1P5260 22x2 2.41 5.32x2
040-2-1P5260 04x2 18.7 8.24x2
540-2-1P5260 54x2 49.6 3.84x2
050-2-1P5260 05x2 52.6 8.35x2
550-2-1P5260 55x2 86.5 9.85x2
210-4-1P5260 21x4 0.31 9.21x4
0001
810-2-1P0001 81x2 8.72 8.81x2
220-2-1P0001 22x2 7.22 5.32x2
040-2-1P0001 04x2 5.21 2.24x2
540-2-1P0001 54x2 1.11 5.74x2
050-2-1P0001 05x2 0.01 8.25x2
550-2-1P0001 55x2 90.9 1.85x2
220-4-1P0001 22x4 4.11 5.32x4
820-4-1P0001 82x4 39.8 3.92x4
Note: Standard encapsulated versions available form 15VA to 500VA.
See page 7 for dimensions and specifications.
THE TALEMA GROUP  •  Toroidal Transformers for Universal Application